
National Symposium

 On 

“Multi-Disciplinary Trends in Food Technology & Nutrition Safety” 

Ramaiah University of Applied Sciences, Bengaluru 
Department of Food Technology, cordially invites you to the

On 3 November 2023 at 09:30 AM

Chief Guest
Dr. M Veerangouda

Registrar
University of Agricultural Sciences, Raichur

Venue:
Seminar Hall, Second Floor, FMC Building 

GG Campus, MS Ramaiah University of Applied Sciences 
Bengaluru- 560054, Karnataka, India

Invitation 



Program Schedule 

Registration 
Invocation song by Ms. Shivaranjini & team
About the conference (Dr. Lokesh A.C.)
Inauguration by lighting of the lamp
Welcome Address      (Dr. Krishnamurthy Jayanna)
Presidential address (Dr. O.P. Kharbanda)
Executive address.     (Dr. Medha Rao)
Release of souvenir
Keynote Address        (Dr. M. Veerangouda)
Inauguration of the Food Product Exhibition  

Seminar Hall

08:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:35 AM
09:40 AM
09:45 AM
09:55 AM
10:05 AM
10:15 PM
10:20 PM
10.40 AM

Invited Experts:
Dr. M. Veerangouda, Registrar
University of Agricultural Sciences,
Raichur

Dr. Usha Devi C, Principal, School of
Home Sciences, Maharani Cluster
University, Bengaluru

Chief Scientist,CSIR-CFTRI,
Mysuru.

Dr. Prakash Motiram Halami

CEO of Sasi Logistics Pvt Ltd.,
Chennai

Mr. RN Joe D'Cruz

10:50 AM
11.05 AM
11:45 PM
01:00 PM
02:00 PM
02:45 PM

Tea Break
Special Address          (Mr. Joe D'Cruz)
Oral presentation 
Lunch Break & Poster Presentation
Technical Address    (Dr. Prakash Motiram Halami)
Technical Address    (Dr. Usha Devi C)

03:30 PM
04:00 PM

Valedictory Function
High Tea

   

RSVP to lokesh.ft.ls@msruas.ac.in
Contact: 94485 96295

   


